
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group B17-701

Tue, 17 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Russian Language and Speech Culture  Baklanova I.I.  A-215
Sat, 21 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Business English  Egorova I.V.  B-303
Mon, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Elect Administrative Law and Procedure  Kondzhakulyan K.M.  A-209
Mon, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Elect Theoretical Principles of Financial Management  Mamaeva A.V.  A-207
Tue, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Science Research Seminar: Modern Tasks of Financial Monitoring  Norkina A.N.,

Krzhechkovskis I., Morozov N.V.  T-208
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Elect Financial Accounting  Krasheninnikova M.S.  A-209
Tue, 24 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Elect Financial accounting  Sanzharov A.A.  A-209
Wed, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Securities Market  Sokolova G.V., Zavalishina A.K.  A-207
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Statistics  Smirnov D.S.  V-119
Thu, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Methods of Optimal Solutions  Makarov V.V.  K-823
Fri, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Taxes and Taxation  Mayorova A.N.  K-409
Wed, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Methods of Optimal Solutions  Makarov V.V.  K-823
Mon, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Statistics  Smirnov D.S.  K-206
Sat, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Taxes and Taxation  Mayorova A.N.  401


